
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

101

59

42A

89

24

3

2

45A

30

96

199

6B

01

57

43B

02

88

52

36

42

6

Name

Craig Bennett

Kevin O'Connell

Peter Klutt

Don Noe

Kiel Hogan

Jim Stengel

Don Soenen

John Cloud

Wes McNay

Pierre Mulacek

Debbie Cloud

Steve Beck

Ken McKinnon

Gordon Johnson

Brian Pettey

Chad Plavan

Dan Verstuyft

Steve Sanett

Jim Hendrix

Richard Smith

Jim Cantrell

Class

10SR

10SC3

10AP

10GT2

10GT1

10SR

10SC3

10SC3

10SC2

10SC3

10SC3

10SC3

10GT2

10SC3

10GT2

10GT3

10SC3

10GT2

10GT3

10GT1

10SR

Best Tm

2:08.953

2:20.386

2:23.958

2:24.336

2:24.361

2:25.554

2:27.426

2:27.498

2:27.748

2:27.851

2:27.853

2:29.085

2:30.037

2:32.804

2:32.974

2:34.122

2:35.204

2:37.923

2:41.459

2:42.628

2:43.407

Yr

74

07

69

93

76

72

98

06

91

98

06

95

72

07

74

69

01

74

70

83

69

Make

Shadow

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Olds

Dekon

McLaren

Ford

Ford

Pontiac

Chevrolet

Ford

Ford

Porsche

Chevrolet

Porsche

Porsche

Ford

Porsche

Porsche

Chevrolet

Lola

Model

DN4

Monte Carlo

Corvette

Cutlass

Monza

M8F

Taurus

Fusion SC

Grand Prix

Nascar

Fusion SC

T Bird

911 RSR

Impala

911RSR

911ST

Taurus

911RSR

914-6 IMSA GTU

TA Racing Camaro

T163

Color

Black

Green

Red/White/Blue

Blue

White/Green

Black

Blue

Black

Yellow

Yellow/Black

Black/Green

Red/White/blue

Blue/Orange

Black

White

Blue

Brown/White

Red

White/Blue Stripes

Red/White

Light Blue/Sunoco

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA US Vintage National Championship

Group 10

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 14:21:40

Circuit of The Americas 3.427 Miles

10/25/2013 02:20 PM


